                                                                     EUA5212
DS5212  Ver 1.7  May. 2005
1
2-W Stereo Audio Power Amplifier
with Four Selectable Gain Settings
DESCRIPTOIN
The EUA5212 is a stereo audio power amplifier. When
driving 1 W into 8-Ω speakers, the EUA5212 has less than

DS5212  Ver 1.7  May. 2005
4
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUA5212QIR1 TSSOP 24
xxxx
EUA5212
-40 °C to 85°C
EUA5212QIR0 TSSOP 24
xxxx
EUA5212
-40 °C to 85°C
EUA5212QIT1 TSSOP 24
xxxx
EUA5212
-40 °C to 85°C
EUA5212QIT0 TSSOP 24
xxxx
EUA5212
-40 °C to 85°C
EUA5212   □  □  □  □